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PENNSYLVANIA VOLLEYBALL

2022 PVCA AAA Boys Volleyball

All-State Selections

COACHES ASSOCIATION

Name School District Position
Stefan Bilc Haverford OH
Josh Clendenning Neshaminy Opp
Riley Kodidek Pennridge S
Tyler Johnson Pennridge MH
MH
OH
OH

S
MH
OH
OH
MH Junior

Senior

[N

Nathan Sadley Pennsbury

Nate Brown Souderton

Max Barr Carlisle

Jacob Miller Central Dauphin
Braden Berkebile Central Dauphin
Tyler McConnell Central Dauphin
Michal Zukowski Central Dauphin
Connor Foxwell Central Dauphin
Matt Smyser Central York
Thomas Smith Cumberland Valley Junior
Jared Johnson Cumberland Valley Senior
Mason Orth Hempfield
Logan Smith Palmyra

Kyle Charles Warwick
Brayden Kuruzovich State College
Jack Birch North Allegheny
Cole Dorn North Allegheny
Calab Schall North Allegheny
Ryan Treser North Allegheny

Senior
Senior
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Nathan DeGraaf Seneca Valley Senior
Coleman McDonough Seneca Valley Senior
Logan Peterson Shaler Sophomore

Dante Palombo Shaler Sophomore

1
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7

Blaine Jones South Fayette Senior
Andy Trost McDowell

Andrew Perhamus Easton

[
(=]

Senior

[
-

Senior

[
[

Jackson Fehnel Northampton Senior
Alex Schoenen Northampton
Matt Bauer Parkland

Torrey Tyson Whitehall

[
-

Senior

[
[

Senior

[
=

Senior

Players Selected:
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Caleb Castanon Anthony Benkovic  Arjun Kumar Braden Berkebile Jacob Miller = Mason Malach Tyler McConnell
Owen Flowers Gavin Yutesler Caden Hunter Michal Zukowski Faaiq Rizwan Stasi Arahovas

[






























)
\






















[y



Ly

RETURNT:RAMS

OWEN FLOWERS » JACOB MLLER * TYLER MCCONELL
BRADEN BERKEBILE » CONNER FOXWELL xcs
Costarring CADEN HUNTER « SAMEER PATEL » MASON MALACH + LLKE HODGESON

vty ANASTAS] AROHAVAS sty MICHAL ZUKOWSKI

serty FAAKQ RZWAN  svewirss ANTHONY BEN(OVIC..ARJLN KUMAR
e GAVN YUTES R woen CALE CASTANON
B o vy Ovre — W8 € Lucaston 18 (1FL) 90D

[FoveLzATION Faow BALUANTINE 8005 |

[



Ly

n
o
)
—
b
>
P
(65

[



[y

[



[y

Boys Volleyball Player of the Year

Jacob Miller, Central Dauphin: Jacob has

played varsity all four years for the Rams, starting

since his sophomore year. In his career at CD,
Miller has tallied a total of 1,287 assists, 75 blocks,
92 digs, and 25 aces with a 95.1% serving
percentage. Last year, he was named First-Team
All-State, and this year, he’s helped lead his team
to earn the top ranking in the entire Northeast
Region of the U.S. Not to mention, they are
ranked fifth nationally. Miller will attend Penn
State University next year where he says he hopes

to earn a spot on the men’s volleyball team.
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Caleb Castanon Anthony Benkovic  Arjun Kumar Braden Berkebile Jacob Miller = Mason Malach Tyler McConnell
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